

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details

File #: 12-2166 Version: 1 Name: Approving contract between City and True North

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/3/2012 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 2/22/2012 Final action: 2/22/2012

Title: *Approving the attached "Agreement to furnish professional services for monitoring of debris removal

and related services to the City of Key West" between the City and True North Emergency

Management, LLC., in response to the ranked responses to RFP #011-08.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Agreement, 4. Advertised RFP, 5. *Large File* True North

Key West Proposal, 6. Resolution 11-192

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/22/2012	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass